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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/filizanka-170-ml-p-19897.html

Filizanka 170 ml

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Marka

Mycie w zmywarce
Pakowane po
srednica
Wysokos$¢ - H
Pojemnos¢ - V
Linia

Kolor

Materiat wykonania

e porcelana gtadka w biatym kolorze

e powtoka szkliwiona

5,59 zt
4,54 zt
388237
Stalgast
Stalgast
tak

12 szt
85 mm
60 mm
0.1701
Isabell
biaty

porcelana
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